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Rhythmic / 9B / All Ages
Session: 9B1,9B2,9B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elvira Belyanova9070
Pre

7.300 6.100 5.0007.000Diff:
Exec: 7.200 7.400 6.9007.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.50014.000 11.90013.500 53.900
Place: 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F

1F

Julia Naishuler9067
Isadora

6.400 5.800 4.3006.700Diff:
Exec: 6.950 6.750 6.2505.250

ND: 0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.65011.950 10.55012.550 48.700
Place: 7 1 1 11* 1 

1 

Angela Wang9088
Emerald City

5.800 4.400 5.0005.300Diff:
Exec: 7.050 6.900 6.5507.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.85012.650 11.55011.300 48.350
Place: 3 2 7 3 2 

2 

Nika Kononov9072
NSR

6.000 5.900 4.7005.600Diff:
Exec: 5.700 6.150 6.1006.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.70011.900 10.80012.050 46.450
Place: 8T 8T 2 7 3 

3 

Elizabeth Allins9086
California Rhythms

5.000 5.000 5.1006.000Diff:
Exec: 5.550 6.250 6.7006.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.55012.200 11.80011.250 45.800
Place: 5 20 8 1 4 

4 

Emilia Montenegro9085
San Diego Rhythms

5.000 4.000 4.6006.600Diff:
Exec: 6.150 5.900 5.9506.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.15013.350 10.5509.900 44.950
Place: 1 14 21 11T 5 

5 

Daria Gittsovich9091
Twin Cities Rhythmic

5.000 3.900 4.6005.600Diff:
Exec: 6.600 6.050 6.3506.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.60012.400 10.9509.950 44.900
Place: 4 10 20 6 6 

6 

Jasmine Wong9076
Rhythmic Dreams

5.100 3.600 4.9006.100Diff:
Exec: 6.350 6.100 6.7005.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.45012.050 11.6009.700 44.800
Place: 6 12 26 2 7 

7 

Nicole Herkenhoff9066
Integrity Rhythmics

5.000 5.100 2.5006.600Diff:
Exec: 6.500 6.500 5.2506.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.50013.250 7.75011.600 44.100
Place: 2 11 4 29 8 

8 

Maddie Aibel9093
California Rhythms

5.300 4.800 3.8005.400Diff:
Exec: 6.650 6.300 5.7505.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.95011.300 9.55011.100 43.900
Place: 12T 5 9T 19 9 

9 
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Jeslyn Chen9082
San Diego Rhythms

5.700 4.500 4.1005.600Diff:
Exec: 6.400 5.650 5.7505.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.10011.550 9.85010.150 43.650
Place: 10 3T 17T 16 10 

10 

Evelina Galimova9083
NWR

4.700 4.400 3.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.150 7.350 6.0006.800

ND: __.___ -0.050 -0.300-0.100
Final: 11.85010.700 9.20011.700 43.450
Place: 15T 6 3 23 11 

11 

June Kim9079
CHR

4.600 4.200 4.9004.500Diff:
Exec: 4.950 7.300 6.5506.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.55010.700 11.45011.500 43.200
Place: 15T 25 5 4 12 

12 

Chloe Zhong9098
San Diego Rhythms

5.400 4.700 4.5003.900Diff:
Exec: 6.700 5.750 6.1505.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.1009.800 10.65010.450 43.000
Place: 20 3T 13 9 13 

13 

Zoe Avila9078
Vitrychenko

5.500 3.700 4.7005.200Diff:
Exec: 6.300 5.900 4.9506.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.80011.900 9.6509.600 42.950
Place: 8T 7 27T 18 14 

14 

Lorie Martinez9074
Bag

5.800 5.500 4.1005.800Diff:
Exec: 5.100 5.600 5.2505.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.80011.300 9.35011.100 42.550
Place: 12T 17 9T 21 15 

15 

Anastasia Lobanov9068
VIDA

4.800 4.000 4.6005.100Diff:
Exec: 6.300 5.600 6.4005.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 11.10010.450 11.0009.600 42.150
Place: 17 15 27T 5 16 

16 

Sophia Hayoun9092
VIDA

5.400 4.700 2.9004.100Diff:
Exec: 5.950 6.250 5.2006.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.35010.300 8.10010.950 40.700
Place: 18 13 11T 27 17 

17 

Vianna Ngo9090
CHR

4.100 3.900 4.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 5.950 5.950 6.2005.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 10.0509.700 10.6009.850 40.200
Place: 22 22 22T 10 18 

18 

Tamara Chinivizyan9058
Rhythmic Olympica

5.900 4.700 3.7004.700Diff:
Exec: 5.800 5.650 5.1504.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.7009.150 8.85010.350 40.050
Place: 26 8T 16 25 19 

19 
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Eugenia Ryabets9063
Burlo Gymnastics

3.600 4.900 3.8003.600Diff:
Exec: 5.900 6.550 6.4005.250

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 9.5008.850 10.15011.450 39.950
Place: 27 26T 6 14T 20 

20 

Emily Lin9077
Vitrychenko

4.100 4.800 4.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 5.100 6.150 5.9505.300

ND: -0.600 __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 8.6009.300 10.75010.950 39.600
Place: 23 32 11T 8 21 

21 

Carla Ohanian9089
Rhythmic Olympica

6.300 4.800 4.2004.800Diff:
Exec: 4.300 5.350 5.5003.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.6008.700 9.70010.150 39.150
Place: 28 19 17T 17 22 

22 

Elisia Leung9097
CHR

5.300 4.600 4.2003.600Diff:
Exec: 5.550 5.150 5.9504.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.8508.350 10.1509.750 39.100
Place: 30 16 25 14T 23 

23 

Amy Shneyderman9073
Isadora

4.700 5.300 4.3004.500Diff:
Exec: 5.700 5.100 6.2503.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.4007.700 10.55010.400 39.050
Place: 33 21 14T 11* 24T

24T

Claudia Bottiglieri9071
M&N

4.100 3.800 2.5005.700Diff:
Exec: 5.250 6.600 5.4005.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.35011.400 7.90010.400 39.050
Place: 11 28 14T 28 24T

24T

Linore Greenberg9061
M&N

4.100 4.600 2.9004.500Diff:
Exec: 5.200 5.400 6.5505.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.30010.000 9.45010.000 38.750
Place: 19 29 19 20 26 

26 

Leah Goldenberg9096
NSR

4.700 4.000 2.3005.200Diff:
Exec: 5.200 5.500 3.7505.850

ND: __.___ -0.050 -0.100-0.050
Final: 9.90011.000 5.9509.450 36.300
Place: 14 23 30 35 27T

27T

Wakana Shiraiwa9062
Rose City

4.300 4.200 4.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 5.200 5.300 5.0504.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.5008.250 9.0509.500 36.300
Place: 31T 26T 29 24 27T

27T

Seibin Hong9095
Eurogymnastics

3.600 3.800 4.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 4.050 5.400 5.7504.250

ND: -0.600 __.___ __.___-0.100
Final: 7.0508.150 10.5509.200 34.950
Place: 33F 33F 32F 11F 29F

29F

ProScoreRHY v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: USA  Gymnastics



2017 National Qualifier
Meet Results
May 19-21, 2017

Page: 4
Printed: 5/20/2017 10:02:51 PM

Rhythmic / 9B / All Ages
Session: 9B1,9B2,9B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Veronika Iordanskaia9087
Elegance Gymnastics

4.000 3.800 3.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 5.600 5.600 4.0004.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.6008.650 7.1009.400 34.750
Place: 29 24 31 32 29 

29 

Nina Shinder9084
Philly Rhythmic

3.800 4.200 2.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 5.100 5.650 4.0004.600

ND: -0.150 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.7509.200 6.4009.850 34.200
Place: 24T 31 22T 34 30 

30 

Alice Kosterin9094
Rhythmic Dreams

3.800 4.000 3.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 5.250 5.850 5.0503.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.900
Final: 9.0506.200 8.6509.850 33.750
Place: 35 30 22T 26 31 

31 

Sophie Umansky9065
Elegance Gymnastics

3.500 3.900 3.8005.100Diff:
Exec: 3.350 4.250 5.4504.650

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.2509.750 9.2508.150 33.400
Place: 21 34 35 22 32 

32 

Hannah Lai9059
Rhythmic Dreams

5.800 3.900 2.5003.600Diff:
Exec: 4.900 4.500 4.6503.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 10.7006.850 7.1508.400 33.100
Place: 34 18 34 31 33 

33 

Abigail Frank9099
Rose City

2.300 3.300 3.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 4.650 5.200 4.4504.800

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.8509.200 7.6508.500 32.200
Place: 24T 33 33 30 34 

34 

Juliet Jiang9060
North-East Rhythmics

2.200 3.500 2.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 3.900 5.550 4.0003.650

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 5.5008.250 6.9009.050 29.700
Place: 31T 35 32 33 35 

35 
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